

Dated 09-01-2015

Accused Bikash Biswakarma is not produced from C.C.H. Jalpaiguri.

Ld. P.P. in – Charge and Ld. Defence advocate both are not present.

Witness Zamuna Routiya, Babita Routiya and Prakash Oroan are present but returned unexamined because the accused is not produced from C.C.H. Jalpaiguri.

As 12-01-2015 declared holiday, date stands cancelled.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To date is 13-01-2015 for evidence .

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Dated 08-01-2015

ER of W/A not yet received from the concerned P.S.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 13-02-2015 for ER of W/A.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.