

Dated 14-01-2015

Accused Bikash Biswakarma is produced from the C.C.H., Jalpaiguri.

None appear for the State of West Bengal.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 15-01-2015 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.