

Dated 15-01-2015

Accused Bikash Biswakarma is not produced from the C.C.H., Jalpaiguri.

Ld. P.P. in – Charge and Ld. Defence advocate are not present.

Today is fixed for evidence. No witness has turned up.

The P.O. is on leave. Hence, the case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 09-03-2015 for evidence of CSW 1,2,7,
10-03-2015 for evidence of CSW 3,4,5,
11-03-2015 for evidence of CSW 6,8,
12-03-2015 for evidence of CSW 9,10,11
13-03-2015 for evidence of CSW 12,13 & 14

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.