

S/C No. 145 of 2013

Dated: 02nd May, 2015

Present: Shri P. C. Karmakar
ADJ. Court, Mal

Accused is produced from C.C.H., Jalpaiguri.

None appear for the state.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 24.06.2015 for evidence of CSW 1, 2 & 7.

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri