

Order Dated 08-03-2016

The case record is put up today.

The date fixed was declared Govt. holiday.

Hence the case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 09.05.2016 for evidence of CSW 1,2,7

Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Mal,
District- Jalpaiguri