

SC- 145 of 2013

Order dared :21-09-2016

Accused Bikash Biswakarma on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is not present.

The PO. Is on duty leave.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 12-12-2016 for evidence of CSW 10 & 14.

Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri
In- charge
ADJ- 3rd Court, JPG