

Sessions Case No. 145 of 2013

Order dated: 19-07-2017

Accused Bikash Biswakarma on c/b is absent.

None appear for the accused persons.

Hence, issue warrant against accused Bikash Biswakarma.

Ld. PP-in charge Mr. K. Brojobasi is found absent.

To 11-09-2017 for ER of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri