

S.C-145 of 2013

Order dated 20.09.2018

ER of W/A against accused Bikash Biswakarma is not yet received from concerned PS.

To 17-12-2018 for ER of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri