

S.C No. 145/2013
CNR NO. WBJP090000302017

Order No. Dated: 16.11.2024

Date is fixed for ER of W/A .

No report is received from the concerned P.S.

PO has retired from service.

The case is adjourned

To **14.02.2025** for ER of W/A against accused Bikash Biswakarma .

Dict & Corrected by me

i/c Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

I/C Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri