

**S.C No. 145/2013**  
**GR No. 353/13**  
**Mal PS Case No. 35/13 dated 19.01.2013**  
**u/s 376 IPC**  
**CNR NO. WBJP090000302017**

Order No. Dated: 14.02.2025

Date is fixed for ER of W/A .

No report is received from the concerned P.S.

I/C Mal PS to execute W/A at once and submit report to this end, i/d necessary order shall be passed against him.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 17.04.2025 for ER of W/A.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the I/C Mal PS for information and necessary action.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri